
日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140401 12810 Heng-Hsiung Tschen陳恒雄 331,449 114-00738

1140401 12164 許桂芳 500 年開收據

1140401 8308 許婷樂 350 114-00739

1140401 10083 湯明珠 200,000 114-00740

1140401 12 李壬癸 50,000 114-00741

1140401 12613 楊蕙瑜 莊添發 11,000 114-00742

1140401 11529 陳潘英玉 5,000 114-00743

1140401 809 吳末妹 2,000 年開收據

1140401 835 黎秋梅 2,000 年開收據

1140401 2354 許瑞坤 2,000 114-00744

1140401 12048 鍾叔娟 1,000 114-00745

1140401 1012 劉○ 1,000 114-00746

1140401 2795 梁雯淇 陳一如 陳明正 1,000 114-00747

1140401 2373 陳蔡豐全 陳美如 1,000 114-00748

1140401 7336 陳慧芳 1,000 114-00749

1140401 11675 盧銀田 盧林翠媛  盧宜秈 盧泳瑞 600 114-00750

1140401 11760 周淑真 500 114-00751

1140401 6672 蔡昆樺 500 114-00752

1140401 1048 林桂富 500 114-00753

1140401 9713 張智鈞 100 年開收據

1140401 9712 張智堯 100 年開收據

1140401 9711 黃琬蘋 100 年開收據

1140401 9059 周玲玉 200 114-00754

1140401 3123 曾麗真 36,000 NO.003635

1140402 2218 萬姵妏 2,000 114-00755

1140402 5145 蘇惠敏 2,000 114-00756

1140402 12348 費工梅 2,000 114-00757

1140402 3112 彭顯盛 500 114-00758

1140402 10332 林品佑 1,000 114-00759

1140402 3456 吳文琇 5,000 114-00760

1140402 10158 築夢室內裝修工程行 5,000 114-00761

1140402 346 吳文雄 1,000 114-00762

1140402 3964 張毓胤 1,000 114-00763

1140402 11008 顏秀名 1,000 114-00764

1140402 11640 王念慈 1,000 114-00765

1140402 10334 李佳霖 520 114-00766

1140402 12809 林月鵝(李娘仔) 200 114-00767

1140402 12609 詹宗堅 2,000 NO.003636

1140403 12468 52468 500 114-00768

1140403 11804 洪聰雄 500 NO.003637

1140403 10306 林雅紋 5,000 NO.003639

1140404 12851 李致寬 500 114-00769

1140405 11468 賴志剛 10,000 114-00770

1140407 10729 林秀霞 1,000 114-00771
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1140407 12737 呂淵霖 5,000 114-00772

1140407 9177 蘇竹勝 2,000 年開收據

1140407 9251 孫雪鎂 2,000 年開收據

1140407 10079 蘇慧娟 2,000 年開收據

1140407 11710 黃致鈞 500 年開收據

1140407 11711 黃致軒 500 年開收據

1140407 9081 顏宗養 5,000 114-00773

1140407 8021 余鄧鳳妹 1,000 114-00774

1140407 12084 陳莉英 200 114-00775

1140407 2441 善心人士 160 年開收據

1140408 12852 (故)林省三.林賴素梅.黃淑敏.賴明成.林氏歷代祖先宗親暨林芳雅.林惠敏.林澤璋.林惠江.林慧玲及他們的無緣手足.累劫冤親債主和十方眾生30,000 114-00776

1140408 11673 李芷緰 600 年開收據

1140408 10779 林婷園 1,000 114-00777

1140408 10296 黃建穎 1,000 114-00778

1140408 11860 蔡佳容 600 114-00779

1140408 735 楊孟穎 300 114-00780

1140408 11719 周東宇 300 114-00781

1140408 12347 張書瑜 300 114-00782

1140408 12050 柯力菁 300 114-00783

1140408 12682 張善勛 300 114-00784

1140409 7435 許周蒜 許秋英 許酉為 吳佩隅 2,000 114-01785

1140409 11650 李愛華 600 114-00786

1140410 581 林素娥 2,000 114-00787

1140410 6020 林培嘉 3,000 114-00788

1140410 2634 張瑞珍 3,000 114-00789

1140410 549 林康玉雲 林麗英 500 114-00790

1140410 9668 邱蓓芬 500 114-00791

1140411 11074 張林郁津 1,000 114-00792

1140411 12012 名匠設計室內裝修有限公司 4,000 114-00793

1140411 6024 梁亞文 2,000 114-00794

1140411 2680 陳火林 1,000 114-00795

1140411 9420 郭何乾 1,000 114-00796

1140411 6443 蔡聰能 1,000 114-00797

1140411 7267 鄒廣華 1,000 114-00798

1140411 2672 張育潭 謝政芬 520 114-00799

1140411 12125 豬豬農場 何禎元 15,000 NO.003640

1140414 12827 黃莉琳 5,000 114-00800

1140414 12241 傅瑀安 100 114-00801

1140414 11930 吳建曄 100 114-00802

1140414 12340 林蔡玉枝 100 114-00803

1140414 12658 柯郭寶鳳 100 114-00804

1140414 12854 張簡秀玲 100 114-00805

1140414 12855 (亡)趙林美惠 100 114-00806

1140414 12487 歐于鳳 100 114-00807

1140414 11204 蔡慧萍 100 114-00808

1140414 11228 楊武雄 100 114-00809



1140414 11698 郭人鳳 100 114-00810

1140414 11699 文林龍子 100 114-00811

1140414 11700 張振亞 100 114-00812

1140414 11354 郭明駒 100 114-00813

1140414 12020 陸惠美 100 114-00814

1140414 12069 陳進明 100 114-00815

1140414 11219 黃耀宗 100 114-00816

1140414 11668 林寶昭 100 114-00817

1140414 11217 林尤美鳳 100 114-00818

1140414 11702 (亡)林陳景 100 114-00819

1140414 12215 張簡忠 100 114-00820

1140414 12317 (亡)許俊豐 100 114-00821

1140414 12115 陳霈濬 200 114-00822

1140414 11236 劉基安 500 114-00823

1140414 11237 劉基源 500 114-00824

1140414 11708 徐于媗 100 114-00825

1140414 11966 錢囿銓 200 114-00826

1140414 11467 錢富山 200 114-00827

1140414 11906 鄭鳳晴 200 114-00828

1140414 488 余惠美 2,000 114-00829

1140414 8194 田育馨 1,000 114-00830

1140414 8313 丁曲慶齡 1,000 114-00831

1140414 5590 陳美惠 500 114-00832

1140414 2015 彭瑞英 500 114-00833

1140414 12787 陳柏暟 500 114-00834

1140414 12807 陳盈如 300 114-00835

1140414 12477 84021 500 114-00836

1140414 12272 陳證州 1,200 114-00837

1140414 12853 魏月蘭 6,000 NO.003641

1140415 11143 黃潔萱 1,500 年開收據

1140415 12543 55143 1,200 114-00838

1140415 2379 張文榮 6,000 114-00839

1140415 2368 許坤發 許鄭秋子 許慧美 3,000 114-00840

1140415 2626 馮耀宗 王月珠 馮治華 3,000 114-00841

1140415 4689 黃秀蓉 1,000 114-00842

1140415 3812 張晏慈 500 年開收據

1140415 11819 卓張新妹 500 114-00843

1140415 5418 陳美曇 400 114-00844

1140416 12590 陳嫺婷 陳致榮 1,000 114-00845

1140417 6994 胡志華 1,500 114-00846

1140417 12592 12601 2,000 114-00847

1140418 9328 魏宏仁 李淑芬 5,000 114-00848

1140418 3923 陳君仁 2,000 114-00849

1140418 2425 庸泰天線企業有限公司 2,000 114-00850

1140418 5931 鄭月菁 1,000 114-00851

1140418 6269 鄭友昇 1,000 114-00852



1140418 12279 曾雪香 1,000 114-00853

1140418 7306 顏子晉 300 114-00854

1140418 7305 顏子華 300 114-00855

1140418 19 顏成乙 200 114-00856

1140418 7307 顏曼婷 200 114-00857

1140418 12888 陳竹秀 1,000 NO.003642

1140419 2453 朱子建 3,000 114-00858

1140419 9724 國立關山高級工商職業學校 1,000 NO.003643

1140421 9166 蔡玉蓮 5,000 114-00859

1140421 11950 許麗玲 1,200 114-00860

1140421 2398 潘燕伶 1,000 114-00861

1140421 3838 潘美惠 1,000 114-00862

1140421 8522 塗文鎮 600 114-00863

1140421 7740 林卉芸 500 114-00864

1140421 11049 劉李金英 300 年開收據

1140421 7705 劉照源 300 年開收據

1140421 7962 劉又愷 300 年開收據

1140421 7961 劉承銘 300 年開收據

1140421 12856 黃傳岳 2,000 114-00865

1140421 11416 鍾聰錡 1,000 114-00866

1140421 11977 張祝芬 1,000 114-00867

1140421 11415 蒲罕 1,000 114-00868

1140421 12858 曾石明 12,000 114-00869

1140421 12859 李順保 12,000 114-00870

1140421 12860 簡鈴昌 500 114-00871

1140421 12861 曹燕君 800 114-00872

1140421 12864 蔡宜珍 1,000 114-00873

1140421 12865 胡文馨 600 114-00874

1140421 12866 賴杏媺 2,000 114-00875

1140421 12867 楊秀卿 800 114-00876

1140421 12868 蔡美珍 300 114-00877

1140421 12869 洪鳳儀 1,000 114-00878

1140421 12870 游秋蘭 3,000 114-00879

1140421 12871 蔣依霖 1,000 114-00880

1140421 12872 張漢卿 2,000 114-00881

1140421 12873 高慧雅 1,000 114-00882

1140421 12874 柯慈怡 1,000 114-00883

1140421 12875 黃俊才 800 114-00884

1140421 12876 邱麗英 1,000 114-00885

1140421 12877 胡寶英 800 114-00886

1140421 12878 李梅麘 1,800 114-00887

1140421 12879 邱燦興 300 114-00888

1140421 12880 林志忠 300 114-00889

1140421 8266 張益富 300 114-00890

1140421 8267 林杏性 300 114-00891

1140421 8270 許孟華 300 114-00892



1140421 8271 李錦鳳 300 114-00893

1140421 12862 李明希 300 114-00894

1140421 12863 陳昭欽 1,000 114-00895

1140421 8277 余振文 300 114-00896

1140421 12881 戴慧萍 300 114-00897

1140421 12882 蔡玉璇 300 114-00898

1140421 12883 劉銘偉 300 114-00899

1140421 8276 陳靜紋 300 114-00900

1140421 12884 張勝豐 300 114-00901

1140421 12885 鄭博育 165 114-00902

1140421 12886 賴立芯 300 114-00903

1140421 12887 審計部愛心會 1,235 114-00904

1140421 12889 翁麗娜 2,500 NO.003644

1140421 9266 陳碧蓮 3,000 NO.003645

1140421 7226 吳佩樺 5,000 NO.003646

1140422 12495 45569 3,000 114-00905

1140422 12206 徐揚清 1,000 114-00906

1140422 12227 徐揚琳 1,000 114-00907

1140422 12205 徐家文 1,000 114-00908

1140422 12204 曹秀香 1,000 114-00909

1140422 9339 葉念慈 3,000 114-00910

1140422 7222 林瑞順 2,000 114-00911

1140422 534 古順香 2,000 114-00912

1140422 11008 顏秀名 1,000 114-00913

1140422 5973 吳美娥 1,000 114-00914

1140422 12181 慧珊 1,000 114-00915

1140423 12046 張瑜娟 3,000 114-00916

1140423 8839 陸雅琳 2,000 114-00917

1140423 10032 陳蘇素珍 1,000 114-00918

1140423 11453 李秀盆 1,000 114-00919

1140423 5264 顏美燕 500 114-00920

1140423 9690 張金住 500 114-00921

1140424 12890 陳乃禎 1,000 114-00922

1140425 12779 社團人台灣盲人環台為公益而跑協會 50,000 114-00923

1140425 2526 王湘 1,000 114-00924

1140425 2511 盧美妃 1,000 114-00925

1140425 2527 張潔文 1,000 114-00926

1140425 2524 徐文華 1,000 114-00927

1140425 2794 王士瑜 1,000 114-00928

1140425 2521 李麗齡 1,000 114-00929

1140425 2517 藍麗芬 1,000 114-00930

1140425 4620 李昱 1,000 114-00931

1140425 2793 蘇琪 1,000 114-00932

1140425 12203 陶鎂招 500 114-00933

1140425 3889 洪盟峰 500 114-00934

1140425 7691 洪暐博 500 114-00935



1140425 7692 洪慈佑 500 114-00936

1140425 7398 顏楚蓉 500 114-00937

1140425 7690 洪晼玹 500 114-00938

1140425 3891 洪木榮 500 114-00939

1140425 12566 洪黃哲女 500 114-00940

1140425 12082 馬勵 2,000 114-00941

1140425 00810 張尚勳 4,000 年開收據

1140425 00837 徐麗娟 1,000 年開收據

1140425 01001 王○○ 2,000 年開收據

1140425 01435 蔡兒嘉 400 年開收據

1140425 02142 洪永哲 2,000 年開收據

1140425 02187 彭靖貽 100 年開收據

1140425 02350 洪正昌 1,000 年開收據

1140425 02777 陳建華 1,500 年開收據

1140425 02826 陳均瑄 800 年開收據

1140425 02889 鄭淑敏 500 年開收據

1140425 02892 謝妙玲 500 年開收據

1140425 03531 魏子欽 5,000 年開收據

1140425 04112 秦有南 1,000 年開收據

1140425 04576 陳麗齡 1,000 年開收據

1140425 05992 曾蕙玲 1,000 年開收據

1140425 06558 謝幸珍 2,500 年開收據

1140425 06564 張玉雲 600 年開收據

1140425 06566 洪玉美 1,500 年開收據

1140425 06862 凌仲銘 100 年開收據

1140425 07673 陳紀樺 1,000 年開收據

1140425 08201 張淑靜 300 年開收據

1140425 08290 蘇朝榮 1,000 年開收據

1140425 08434 林建彰 600 年開收據

1140425 08439 梁莉莎 1,000 年開收據

1140425 08441 吳咸京 1,000 年開收據

1140425 08507 侯雅如 1,000 年開收據

1140425 08948 姚○○ 1,000 年開收據

1140425 09353 施懿真 300 年開收據

1140425 09355 游凰儀 300 年開收據

1140425 09391 王郁婷 1,000 年開收據

1140425 09703 汪麗艷 1,000 年開收據

1140425 09792 翁國勛 1,000 年開收據

1140425 10363 周文斌建築師事務所00981741 3,000 年開收據

1140425 10389 潘沅莘 1,000 年開收據

1140425 10390 陳學文 5,000 114-00942

1140425 10499 利瑞玉 2,000 年開收據

1140425 10742 許○○ 1,500 年開收據

1140425 10820 黃○○ 1,200 年開收據

1140425 11429 呂素珍 1,000 年開收據

1140425 11589 江孟儒 500 年開收據



1140425 11655 郭子琳 1,000 年開收據

1140425 11691 孟繁玲 2,000 年開收據

1140425 11747 張有妹 5,000 年開收據

1140425 11856 謝妤珊 500 114-00943

1140425 11876 江節如 2,000 年開收據

1140425 12189 鍾慶祿 1,000 年開收據

1140425 12239 郭秀花 2,000 年開收據

1140425 12255 李佳祈 1,000 年開收據

1140425 12273 黃文正 500 年開收據

1140425 12345 張聞信張皓程 500 年開收據

1140425 12511 王宏偉 2,000 年開收據

1140425 12553 張沛宸 500 年開收據

1140425 12588 李康裕 500 年開收據

1140425 12624 林婷婷 1,500 年開收據

1140425 12667 高慧如  闔家 1,000 年開收據

1140425 12727 盧○○ 500 年開收據

1140425 12728 張明珍 1,000 年開收據

1140425 12774 邱龍湖 2,000 年開收據

1140425 12791 蘇嘉怡 800 年開收據

1140425 9066 王長義 500 年開收據

1140425 12143 林自強 2,000 年開收據

1140425 12804 簡嘉儀 500 年開收據

1140425 12811 李展銘 300 年開收據

1140425 6568 朱榮玲 1,000 年開收據

1140425 11828 陳雅慧 20,000 年開收據

1140425 5663 曾聖益 1,000 年開收據

1140425 3522 廖婷玉 1,000 年開收據

1140425 8583 林鳳鈴 500 年開收據

1140425 10013 吳子和 3,000 年開收據

1140425 10943 黃啟哲 500 114-00944

1140425 9221 洪玉容 5,000 114-00945

1140425 10087 胡靜瑜 5,000 114-00946

1140425 2206 錢叔南 1,000 114-00947

1140425 7331 黃克斯 500 114-00948

1140428 5848 田惠文 4,000 114-00949

1140429 5225 鄭溪冬 張美秀 12,000 114-00950

1140429 4106 財團法人義芳慈善基金會 300,000 114-00951

1140429 346 吳文雄 1,000 114-00952

1140429 6980 林玉雲 1,000 114-00953

1140429 3959 劉瓊月 500 114-00954

1140429 2864 胡邦杰 趙雪昭 胡廷宜 300 114-00955

1140429 4670 趙芳助 趙洪玉品 200 114-00956

1140429 11820 卓秀惠 100 114-00957

1140430 12810 Heng-Hsiung Tschen陳恒雄 319,296 114-00958

1140430 11580 陳淑玲 5,000 114-00959

1140430 2354 許瑞坤 2,000 114-00960



1140430 11054 黃芳誼 1,000 114-00961

1140430 10779 林婷園 1,000 114-00962

1140430 9113 王碧雲 600 114-00963

1140430 12891 信意堂 600 114-00964

1140430 11860 蔡佳容 600 114-00965

114年4月 捐款 小計 1,778,395

日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140501 8308 許婷樂 350 114-00966

1140502 809 吳末妹 2,000 年開收據

1140502 835 黎秋玫 2,000 年開收據

1140502 8170 江宇耕 1,500 114-00967

1140502 1012 劉○ 1,000 114-00968

1140502 2373 陳○○○ 陳○○ 1,000 114-00969

1140502 10334 李佳霖 520 114-00970

1140502 6710 謝張淑媛 500 114-00971

1140502 2015 彭瑞英 500 114-00972

1140502 1048 林桂富 500 114-00973

1140502 9713 張智鈞 100 年開收據

1140502 9712 張智堯 100 年開收據

1140502 9711 黃琬蘋 100 年開收據

1140502 12084 陳莉英 200 114-00974

1140502 12929 琢華廚房規劃有限公司 500 NO.003647

1140502 12805 美村玻璃工程行 洪聖淵 2,000 NO.003648

1140503 2704 李子琪 李自成 1,000 114-00975

1140503 2680 陳火林 1,000 114-00976

1140503 12164 許桂芳 500 年開收據

1140505 10332 林品佑 1,000 114-00977

1140505 12468 52468 500 114-00978

1140505 12737 呂淵霖 5,000 114-00979

1140505 3824 彭秀珍 10,000 114-00980

1140505 8440 曹雲琇 6,000 年開收據

1140505 10296 黃建穎 1,000 114-00981

1140505 7376 翁浤銘 1,000 114-00982

1140505 9662 辛仲波 1,000 114-00983

1140505 4338 王仲祥 1,000 114-00984

1140505 5371 杜文斌 500 114-00985

1140505 5372 杜文吉 500 114-00986

1140505 5194 杜建華 500 114-00987

1140505 11468 賴志剛 10,000 114-00988

1140506 12892 侯蒼信 10,000 114-00989

1140506 10494 張明芳 吳博誠 5,000 年開收據

1140506 12893 邱玉芳 2,000 114-00990

1140506 12048 鍾叔娟 1,000 114-00991

1140506 8313 丁曲慶齡 1,000 114-00992
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1140506 8021 余鄧鳳妹 1,000 114-00993

1140506 12154 李妍瑩 1,000 年開收據

1140506 10109 李玨漂 1,000 年開收據

1140506 735 楊孟穎 300 114-00994

1140506 12789 王心廉 300 114-00995

1140506 9059 周玲玉 200 114-00996

1140507 10729 林秀霞 1,000 114-00997

1140507 2634 張瑞珍 3,000 114-00998

1140507 9011 廖玉如 1,200 年開收據

1140507 5985 余淑芳 1,000 114-00999

1140507 12142 江秀慧 1,000 114-01000

1140507 12787 陳柏皚 500 114-01001

1140507 824 彭漢松 500 114-01002

1140508 12827 黃莉琳 5,000 114-01003

1140508 7435 許周蒜 許秋英 許酉為 吳佩隅 2,000 114-01004

1140508 6672 蔡昆樺 1,000 114-01005

1140508 549 林康玉雲 500 114-01006

1140508 12809 林月鵝(李娘仔) 200 114-01007

1140509 6020 林培嘉 3,000 114-01008

1140509 581 林素娥 2,000 114-01009

1140509 12012 名匠設計室內裝修有限公司 4,000 114-01010

1140509 11917 林美麗 3,000 114-01011

1140509 12590 陳嫺庭 500 114-01012

1140509 9450 陳致榮 500 114-01013

1140509 7331 黃克斯 500 114-01014

1140509 4609 林加茜 100 114-01015

1140509 7717 許瑋稜 100 114-01016

1140512 8194 田育馨 1,000 114-01017

1140512 12894 陳永樂 500 114-01018

1140513 8862 楊爵琿 1,000 年開收據

1140513 2795 梁雯淇 陳一如 陳明正 1,000 114-01019

1140513 2646 柯偉晟 柯偉翔 1,000 114-01020

1140513 12600 陳雅婷 200 114-01021

1140513 8534 善心人士 6,500 NO.003649

1140515 8199 李淑艷 2,500 114-01022

1140515 12896 鄭敏志 2,000 114-01023

1140515 11342 毛賴湘梅 2,000 114-01024

1140515 8517 劉峻谷 500 114-01025

1140515 5590 陳美惠 500 114-01026

1140515 12807 陳盈如 300 114-01027

1140515 11143 黃潔盈 1,500 年開收據

1140515 12272 陳證州 1,200 114-01028

1140516 9688 財團法人高清愿紀念慈母文教公益基金會 100,000 114-01029

1140516 10720 林朝燦 30,000 114-01030

1140516 12897 葉秀金 5,000 114-01031

1140516 12898 王聖雅 5,000 114-01032



1140516 11715 羅佩瑛 5,000 114-01033

1140516 11214 胡瀞云 100 114-01034

1140516 12039 陳素珍 100 114-01035

1140516 10500 許明正 100 114-01036

1140516 11795 柯亞筑 100 114-01037

1140516 12899 王盈君 100 114-01038

1140516 12900 廖胤廷 100 114-01039

1140516 12556 (亡)吳居容 100 114-01040

1140516 12145 吳杰憲 100 114-01041

1140516 12901 劉芋均 100 114-01042

1140516 5313 黃勝駿 100 114-01043

1140516 11349 葉朝陽 100 114-01044

1140516 12313 葉品翎 100 114-01045

1140516 11834 陳昭先 100 114-01046

1140516 11933 黃惠貞 100 114-01047

1140516 11666 郭蔡秀珠 100 114-01048

1140516 12243 陳加坪 100 114-01049

1140516 12314 洪昱村 100 114-01050

1140516 12315 田硯心 100 114-01051

1140516 11219 黃耀宗 100 114-01052

1140516 11668 林寶昭 100 114-01053

1140516 11401 (亡)林騫良 100 114-01054

1140516 12677 李秋藤 100 114-01055

1140516 11215 陳鳳英 100 114-01056

1140516 11329 許謝靜香 100 114-01057

1140516 12560 黃培根 100 114-01058

1140516 11359 郭玲玉 100 114-01059

1140516 11360 陳玉英 100 114-01060

1140516 12116 徐浩瑀 100 114-01061

1140516 11244 侯金川 200 114-01062

1140516 12292 侯文智 200 114-01063

1140516 11467 錢富山 200 114-01064

1140516 11466 鄭金美 200 114-01065

1140516 11236 劉基安 500 114-01066

1140516 11237 劉基源 500 114-01067

1140516 7850 許哲甄 1,000 114-01068

1140516 7849 許哲叡 1,000 114-01069

1140516 7848 劉淑娟 1,000 114-01070

1140516 7847 許永祿 1,000 114-01071

1140516 12902 林世岸 2,000 114-01072

1140516 8205 徐秀竹 2,000 114-01073

1140516 12903 楊淑月 1,000 114-01074

1140516 12609 詹宗堅 2,000 NO.003650

1140516 12279 曾雪香 1,000 114-01075

1140516 5418 陳美曇 400 114-01076

1140517 11626 連千惠 5,000 NO.003651



1140519 9909 吳兆偉 50,000 114-01077

1140519 12613 楊蕙瑜 莊添發 10,000 114-01078

1140519 3838 潘美惠 1,000 114-01079

1140519 7705 劉照源 300 年開收據

1140519 11049 劉李金英 300 年開收據

1140519 7962 劉又愷 300 年開收據

1140519 7961 劉承銘 300 年開收據

1140519 12034 黃郁雯 250 114-01080

1140519 11416 鐘聰錡 1,000 114-01081

1140519 11977 張祝芬 1,000 114-01082

1140519 11415 蒲罕 1,000 114-01083

1140519 12477 84021 500 114-01084

1140519 12810 Heng-Hsiung Tschen 陳恒雄 299,340 114-01085

1140520 9166 蔡玉蓮 5,000 114-01086

1140520 2425 庸泰天線企業有限公司 2,000 114-01087

1140520 10932 王嵩嵐 1,000 114-01088

1140520 9420 郭何乾 1,000 114-01089

1140520 11697 彥宇 1,000 114-01090

1140520 8522 塗文鎮 600 114-01091

1140520 5264 顏美燕 500 114-01092

1140520 12001 朱東洲 5,000 NO.003652

1140520 12452 林孟明 200 NO.003653

1140520 4374 彭申良 闔家 200 NO.003654

1140520 12930 德高基督長老教會-歡慶母親節暨二手義賣會 7,600 NO.003655

1140520 12931 德高長老教會 5,000 NO.003656

1140521 3572 林清環 2,000 114-01093

1140521 4843 王譯嫻 2,000 114-01094

1140521 6196 王顥鈞 2,000 114-01095

1140521 12905 黃莉惠 2,000 114-01096

1140521 12906 王英琳 2,000 114-01097

1140521 4689 黃秀蓉 1,000 114-01098

1140521 12907 詹金鐘 1,000 114-01099

1140521 9668 邱蓓芬 500 114-01100

1140521 9690 張金住 500 114-01101

1140521 12904 張志榮 8,000 NO.003657

1140521 4532 吳關志 5,000 NO.003658

1140522 12495 45569 3,000 114-01102

1140522 10943 黃啟哲 500 114-01103

1140522 12497 林淑雅 2,000 114-01104

1140522 1584 林傳王 1,000 114-01105

1140522 10791 王香花 600 114-01106

1140522 2864 胡邦杰 趙雪昭 胡廷宜 300 114-01107

1140522 4670 趙芳助 趙洪玉品 200 114-01108

1140522 7244 許家憲 1,000 NO.003659

1140523 12928 林玟彣 1,000 114-01109

1140523 6443 蔡聰能 1,000 114-01110



1140523 10032 陳蘇素珍 1,000 114-01111

1140523 11453 李秀盆 1,000 114-01112

1140523 2526 王湘 1,000 114-01113

1140523 2511 盧美妃 1,000 114-01114

1140523 2527 張潔文 1,000 114-01115

1140523 2524 徐文華 1,000 114-01116

1140523 2794 王士瑜 1,000 114-01117

1140523 2521 李麗齡 1,000 114-01118

1140523 2517 藍麗芬 1,000 114-01119

1140523 4620 李昱 1,000 114-01120

1140523 2793 蘇琪 1,000 114-01121

1140523 12203 陶鎂招 500 114-01122

1140523 3889 洪盟峰 500 114-01123

1140523 7691 洪暐博 500 114-01124

1140523 7692 洪慈佑 500 114-01125

1140523 7398 顏楚蓉 500 114-01126

1140523 7690 洪晼玹 500 114-01127

1140523 3891 洪木榮 500 114-01128

1140523 12566 洪黃哲女 500 114-01129

1140523 12082 馬勵 2,000 114-01130

1140524 8839 陸雅林 2,000 114-01131

1140524 2704 李子琪 李自成 1,000 114-01132

1140526 00810 張尚勳 4,000 年開收據

1140526 00837 徐麗娟 1,000 年開收據

1140526 01001 王○○ 2,000 年開收據

1140526 01435 蔡兒嘉 400 年開收據

1140526 02142 洪永哲 2,000 年開收據

1140526 02187 彭靖貽 100 年開收據

1140526 02350 洪正昌 1,000 年開收據

1140526 02777 陳建華 1,500 年開收據

1140526 02826 陳均瑄 800 年開收據

1140526 02889 鄭淑敏 500 年開收據

1140526 02892 謝妙玲 500 年開收據

1140526 03531 魏子欽 5,000 年開收據

1140526 04112 秦有南 1,000 年開收據

1140526 04576 陳麗齡 1,000 年開收據

1140526 05992 曾蕙玲 1,000 年開收據

1140526 06558 謝幸珍 2,500 年開收據

1140526 06564 張玉雲 600 年開收據

1140526 06566 洪玉美 1,500 年開收據

1140526 06862 凌仲銘 100 年開收據

1140526 07673 陳紀樺 1,000 年開收據

1140526 08201 張淑靜 300 年開收據

1140526 08290 蘇朝榮 1,000 年開收據

1140526 08434 林建彰 300 年開收據

1140526 08439 梁莉莎 1,000 年開收據



1140526 08441 吳咸京 1,000 年開收據

1140526 08507 侯雅如 1,000 年開收據

1140526 08948 姚○○ 1,000 年開收據

1140526 09353 施懿真 300 年開收據

1140526 09355 游凰儀 300 年開收據

1140526 09391 王郁婷 1,000 年開收據

1140526 09703 汪麗艷 1,000 年開收據

1140526 09792 翁國勛 1,000 年開收據

1140526 10363 周文斌建築師事務所00981741 3,000 年開收據

1140526 10389 潘沅莘 1,000 年開收據

1140526 10390 陳學文 5,000 114-01133

1140526 10499 利瑞玉 2,000 年開收據

1140526 10742 許○○ 1,500 年開收據

1140526 10820 黃○○ 600 年開收據

1140526 11429 呂素珍 1,000 年開收據

1140526 11589 江孟儒 500 年開收據

1140526 11655 郭子琳 1,000 年開收據

1140526 11691 孟繁玲 2,000 年開收據

1140526 11747 張有妹 5,000 年開收據

1140526 11856 謝妤珊 500 114-01134

1140526 11876 江節如 2,000 年開收據

1140526 12189 鍾慶祿 1,000 年開收據

1140526 12239 郭秀花 2,000 年開收據

1140526 12255 李佳祈 1,000 年開收據

1140526 12273 黃文正 500 年開收據

1140526 12345 張聞信張皓程 500 年開收據

1140526 12511 王宏偉 2,000 年開收據

1140526 12553 張沛宸 500 年開收據

1140526 12588 李康裕 500 年開收據

1140526 12624 林婷婷 1,500 年開收據

1140526 12667 高慧如  闔家 1,000 年開收據

1140526 12727 盧○○ 500 年開收據

1140526 12728 張明珍 1,000 年開收據

1140526 12774 邱龍湖 2,000 年開收據

1140526 12791 蘇嘉怡 800 年開收據

1140526 12143 林自強 2,000 年開收據

1140526 12804 簡嘉儀 500 年開收據

1140526 12811 李展銘 300 年開收據

1140526 6568 朱榮玲 1,000 年開收據

1140526 11828 陳雅慧 20,000 年開收據

1140526 12895 銘○○ 5,000 年開收據

1140526 1013 林韋君 5,000 NO.003660

1140526 12908 謝元妹 5,000 NO.003661

1140526 1480 李偉鈺 2,000 NO.003663

1140526 12909 黃玉英 2,000 NO.003664

1140526 12910 許贊成 2,000 NO.003665



1140526 12200 陳愛卿 2,000 NO.003666

1140526 12911 謝茂祥 2,000 NO.003667

1140526 3169 范乾增 邱寶美 2,000 NO.003668

1140526 12912 劉家兆 邱寶玉 2,000 NO.003669

1140526 12913 謝建泉 林秀玲 2,000 NO.003670

1140526 12914 郭俊佳 夫妻 2,000 NO.003671

1140526 12915 劉曉菁 1,000 NO.003672

1140526 12916 林錦源 1,000 NO.003673

1140526 12917 葉明坤 1,000 NO.003674

1140526 12370 蘇祥雲 1,000 NO.003675

1140526 12918 李燕珠 1,000 NO.003676

1140526 12919 呂學忠 1,000 NO.003677

1140526 12920 朱淑美 1,000 NO.003678

1140526 9357 徐翠雲 1,000 NO.003679

1140526 12921 農會 詹秘書 1,000 NO.003680

1140526 3482 林玫秀 1,000 NO.003681

1140526 12922 蔡淑蕙 1,000 NO.003682

1140526 12923 蔡美英 1,000 NO.003683

1140526 12924 溫孝雄 1,000 NO.003684

1140526 836 林晏宇 1,000 NO.003685

1140526 12925 呂秀英 500 NO.003686

1140526 12926 李惠玲 500 NO.003687

1140526 12927 廖玉嫣 500 NO.003688

1140526 1035 無名氏 1,000 NO.003689

1140526 2078 李秋蓮 1,000 NO.003690

1140526 12694 詹政山 彭奕樺 10,000 NO.003691

1140526 5226 楊登欽 5,000 114-01135

1140526 12206 徐揚清 1,000 114-01136

1140526 12227 徐揚琳 1,000 114-01137

1140526 12205 徐家文 1,000 114-01138

1140526 12204 曹秀香 1,000 114-01139

1140527 9112 陳○○ 謝○○ 8,000 114-01140

1140527 2453 朱子建 3,000 114-01141

1140527 2983 藍淑藝 3,000 114-01142

1140527 7222 林瑞順 2,000 114-01143

1140527 2373 陳○○ 陳○○ 2,000 114-01144

1140527 6980 林玉雲 1,000 114-01145

1140527 3959 劉瓊月 500 114-01146

1140527 11819 卓張新妹 300 114-01147

1140527 9095 卓秀玲 100 114-01148

1140527 11820 卓秀惠 100 114-01149

1140528 7306 顏子晉 300 114-01150

1140528 7305 顏子華 300 114-01151

1140528 19 顏成乙 200 114-01152

1140528 7307 顏曼婷 200 114-01153

1140528 9113 王碧雲 600 114-01154



1140528 6710 謝張淑媛 500 114-01155

1140528 12120 潘月里 1,000 NO.003692

1140529 3522 廖婷玉 1,000 年開收據

1140529 8583 林鳳鈴 500 年開收據

1140529 10013 吳子和 3,000 年開收據

1140529 12932 林珀綺 張榮富 林羅時菊 2,000 114-01156

1140529 2331 兆明福 2,000 114-01157

1140529 2206 錢叔南 1,000 114-01158

1140529 12044 顏境良 2,000 NO.003693

1140529 9036 李翌榛 1,000 NO.003694

114年5月 捐款 小計 951,960


